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CELS June In-Person Priority Week

Monday, June 3, 2024

Catalyst Team Presentations (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

-Conveners: Christopher Knight

time

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM

2:45PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM

fid] title

[17] Catalyst Team Overview

[18] ESP & ALCF-X
[19] Support Stories

[20] Support Stories

[21] Support Stories:

[22] Support Stories
[23] Support Stories
[24] Support Stories

: Cosmology/HACC

: Quantum Computing
CFD

: ChemMat+Al

: Molecular Dynamics

: Fusion+Al
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Monday, June 3, 2024

presenter

OSBORN, James
WILLIAMS, Timothy

POPE, Adrian
BUEHLMANN, Michael

ALEXEEV, Yuri
PATEL, Saumil
KECELI, Murat
JIANG, Wei

FELKER, Kyle



