## **CELS June In-Person Priority Week**

## Monday, June 3, 2024

## **Catalyst Team Presentations** (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

-Conveners: Christopher Knight

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[17] Catalyst Team Overview	OSBORN, James
2:15 PM	[18] ESP & ALCF-X	WILLIAMS, Timothy
2:30 PM	[19] Support Stories: Cosmology/HACC	POPE, Adrian BUEHLMANN, Michael
2:45 PM	[20] Support Stories: Quantum Computing	ALEXEEV, Yuri
3:00 PM	[21] Support Stories: CFD	PATEL, Saumil
3:15 PM	[22] Support Stories: ChemMat+Al	KECELI, Murat
3:30 PM	[23] Support Stories: Molecular Dynamics	JIANG, Wei
3:45 PM	[24] Support Stories: Fusion+AI	FELKER, Kyle